TARBERT TO LEVERBURGH & RODEL (Spine Route)

Operated by Lochs Motor
Transport @01851 860288

Valid to 27

March 2025 W10A

RENXOIIEIEEH Monday | Monday | Monday | Monday ([T H| Monday |[ERINI| Monday
to to to to Day to Monday to to

Stops: CETOIGEVA R CEVAREIGIGEVARENGCEVA| Friday |EEIOICEVE| Thursday |EENTIGEW
Tarbert Pier 07:05 08:00 10:50 13:40a |[13:40b ||15:40a ((15:40b |[18:35r
Diracleit Main Rd 07:07 08:02 10:52 13:43a ([13:47 ([15:43a ||15:48 18:38r
Golden Rd Jcn 07:10 08:05 10:55 13:45a |[13:50 ||15:45a [[15:50 18:40r
Ardvey Turn 07:15 |[|08:10 [|11:00 ||13:50a ||13:53 [[15:50a |[15:55 18:45r
Luskentyre Turn 07:20 |[08:29 11:05 13:55a |[|13:57 ||15:55a ||16:00 18:50r
Luskentyre Village | (08:21) | | 14:02 E 16:07 |
Seilibost 07:23 08:32 11:08 14:00a 16:00f 18:53r
Borve 07:31 08:40 11:16 14:05a 16:05f 19:01r
Northton Junction 07:38 |[08:47 11:23 14:09a 16:13f 19:06r
Northton Village | 08:52 11:26r |[14:13a 16:17f 19:08r
Leverburgh Pier 07:42d ([{09:00 11:32 14:21a 16:25f 19:20r
Rodel Church 07:48 14:26ar 16:30f 19:25r

TARBERT TO LEVERBURGH & RODEL (Spine Route)

| Days Operated: NN VAR AR AR
to to to to
Stops: Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday

Monday
to
Saturday

Rodel Church
Leverburgh Pier
Northton Junction
Northton Village
Borve

Seilibost
Luskentyre Turn
Luskentyre Village
Ardvey Turn A859
Golden Rd Jcn
Diracleit Main Rd
Sir E Scott School
Tarbert Pier

07:48
07:55
08:07
08:10
08:18
08:24
08:29¢
(08:21)
08:31
08:35
08:36
08:40
08:45

09:00
09:07
09:10
09:18
09:23
09:26
I
09:29
09:34
09:36

I
09:40

11:40y
11:47y
11:50y
11:58y
12:04y
12:08y
12:13xy
12:15fy
12:20fy
12:22fy
|
12:25fy

14:35
14:42
14:45
14:53
14:59
15:03
15:08xz
15:10f
15:15f
15:17f

I
15:20f

17:00
17:07
I
17:15
17:21
17:25
I
17:30
17:35
17:37

|
17:40

Codes: note some times have more than one

a - via Sir E Scott on School day Friday (13:45) &
School day Monday to Thursday (15:45), times will
run 5mins later after Tarbert

b - serves Sir E
Scott

d - Main Road
only

¢ - connection
/ transfer

E - request (by Tarbert), if operated runs 8mins later
from Seilibost.dosen't operate Schoolday Mon to Thur

| f - bus runs 8mins later if Luskentyre village served

() - Times served
out of sequence

X - book with
2hrs notice

y -runs 35mins
later 25 Feb to 27
Mar 2025

z - not on a schoolday Friday, on
these days book 14:02 departing
to Tarbert

Some buses only
run Schoolday or
School Holiday.
Holiday dates are:

11 to 23 Oct 2024

22 to 25 Nov 2024

23 Dec 24 to 05 Jan 2025

14 to 19 Feb 2025

No Western Isles bus services operate on
Sundays or 25 & 26 Dec or 01 & 02 Jan

SUMMARY OF W10 TARBERT TO & FROM STORNOWAY SERVICE

Uld O d Uld

Tarbert 07:35 | 09:45 11:30 14:30 16:25
Stornoway | 08:38 | 10:40 12:30 15:30 17:25
Stornoway | 09:45 | 12:30 14:10 15:55 17:35
Tarbert 10:45 | 13:30 15:10 17:00 18:35




