TARBERT TO LEVERBURGH & RODEL (Spine Route)

Days Operated:		Monday	Monday	Monday	School	Monday	Schoolday	
Stops:	to Saturday	to Saturday	to Saturday	to Saturday	Day Friday	to Saturday	Monday to Thursday	to Saturday
Tarbert Pier	07:05	08:00	10:50	13:40 a	13:40 b	15:40 a	15:40 b	18:35 r
Diracleit Main Rd	07:07	08:02	10:52	13:43 a	13:47	15:43 a	15:48	18:38 r
Golden Rd Jcn	07:10	08:05	10:55	13:45 a	13:50	15:45 a	15:50	18:40 r
Ardvey Turn	07:15	08:10	11:00	13:50 a	13:53	15:50 a	15:55	18:45 r
Luskentyre Turn	07:20	08:29	11:05	13:55 a	13:57	15:55 a	16:00	18:50 r
Luskentyre Village		(08:21)			14:02	Е	16:07	
Seilibost	07:23	08:32	11:08	14:00 a		16:00 f		18:53 r
Borve	07:31	08:40	11:16	14:05 a		16:05 f		19:01 r
Northton Junction	07:38	08:47	11:23	14:09 a		16:13 f		19:06 r
Northton Village		08:52	11:26 r	14:13 a		16:17 f		19:08 r
Leverburgh Pier	07:42 d	09:00	11:32	14:21 a		16:25 f		19:20 r
Rodel Church	07:48			14:26 ar		16:30 f		19:25 r

TARBERT TO LEVERBURGH & RODEL (Spine Route)

Days Operated:	Monday to	Monday to	Monday to	Monday to	Monday to
Stops:	Saturday				Saturday
Rodel Church	07:48				
Leverburgh Pier	07:55	09:00	11:40 y	14:35	17:00
Northton Junction	08:07	09:07	11:47 y	14:42	17:07
Northton Village	08:10	09:10	11:50 y	14:45	
Borve	08:18	09:18	11:58 y	14:53	17:15
Seilibost	08:24	09:23	12:04 y	14:59	17:21
Luskentyre Turn	08:29 c	09:26	12:08 y	15:03	17:25
Luskentyre Village	(08:21)		12:13 xy	15:08 xz	
Ardvey Turn A859	08:31	09:29	12:15 fy	15:10 f	17:30
Golden Rd Jcn	08:35	09:34	12:20 fy	15:15 f	17:35
Diracleit Main Rd	08:36	09:36	12:22 fy	15:17 f	17:37
Sir E Scott School	08:40				
Tarbert Pier	08:45	09:40	12:25 fy	15:20 f	17:40

Operated by Lochs Motor Transport 201851 860288

Valid to 27 March 2025

W10A

Codes: note some times have more than one

a - via Sir E Scott on School day Friday (13:45) & School day Monday to Thursday (15:45), times will run 5mins later after Tarbert

b - serves Sir E	c - connection	d - Main Road
Scott	/ transfer	only

E - request (by Tarbert), if operated runs 8mins later from Seilibost.dosen't operate Schoolday Mon to Thur

 ${\bf f}$ - bus runs 8mins later if Luskentyre village served

() - Times served	x - book with	
out of sequence	2hrs notice	

y - runs 35minsz - not on a schoolday Friday, oflater 25 Feb to 27these days book 14:02 departingMar 2025to Tarbert	on Ig
---	----------

Some buses only	11 to 23 Oct 2024
	22 to 25 Nov 2024
School Holiday.	23 Dec 24 to 05 Jan 2025
Holiday dates are:	14 to 19 Feb 2025

No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays or 25 & 26 Dec or 01 & 02 Jan

SUMMARY OF W10 TARBERT TO & FROM STORNOWAY SERVICE						
	Monday to Saturday					
Tarbert	07:35	09:45	11:30	14:30	16:25	
Stornoway	08:38	10:40	12:30	15:30	17:25	
Stornoway	09:45	12:30	14:10	15:55	17:35	
Tarbert	10:45	13:30	15:10	17:00	18:35	